

Sakla Road to Bhariktua Waktchua.
Sakla Road

Schedule XLY-Form No. 134

Shushine Atisolale

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

Karakat

MEASUREMENT BOOK

1194

प्रमाणित कि गा जाला है कि इस आपी पुल
मे मशीन से दीप कुल-100 (एक सौ) प्रय
है जो श्री राम बिशं सिंह सहाय कुलाम
काराकात के नाम से निर्मित किया जा
है।


15/06/21
Executive Engineer
R.W.D. Work Division Sasaram-2

15.6.21

Issued to Sri Jayan Kumar J.E.

15/06/21

Sch. XLV - Form No. 134

DIVISION
Karakat SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 1194

Name of officer _____

(The measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Road: MK Sakla PWD					
Road to Bhalikewalia via					
Kechua / Sakla PWD Road.					
Agency: Sushma Associates					
Part. Ltd.					
Agreement No: RWD SSH-2 /					
MR-63 of 2021-22					
Date of Start: 12/11/21					
Date of completion: 11/11/22					
1) Clearing and grubbing road					
land by manual means.					
30 X 30 X 1 = 900					
9 X 30 X 1 = 270					
1 X 15 X 1 = 15					
				1185	
				118 X 2 / 1000	⇒ 0.24 Ha.

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① cleaning & cubing of bed Lead as per specification. vide this MB fig 10 & 11					
				0.24 Hg @ 52970.33	127132
② Cartouch of earthen Solder as per specification Qty vide this MB fig 10 & 11					
				1012.5 M ³ @ 192.04/M ³	194441
③ providing G.S. grading II as per specification. vide this MB fig 10 & 11					
				30.22 M ³ @ 2179.82/M ³	65876
④ providing W.B. grade II as per specification Qty vide this MB fig 10 & 11					
				25.97 M ³ @ 3931.86/M ³	102110
⑤ providing W.B. grade III as per specification. Qty vide this MB fig 10 & 11					
				38.99 M ³ @ 3620.54/M ³	141165
⑥ providing & applying primer coat Qty vide this MB fig 10 & 11					
				519.80 M ² @ 41.88/M ²	21769
⑦ providing Back coat as per specification. Qty vide this MB fig 10 & 11					
				5315.11 M ² @ 14.30/M ²	76006
Continuation					
Total					614080

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
⑧ border mss. type Baspt				2086.1408000
Qty side to m's Bge 11 ft 8 = 826.93 ft				
@ 202.21 / m ²				16721420
⑨ border 15mm thick SDBL				
Qty side to m's Bge 11 ft 9 = 112.28				
@ 10497.09 / m ²				17777420
⑩ border 15mm thick				
Qty side to m's Bge 11 ft 10				
= 3 No @ 2058.29				616720
⑪ 200 mm stone				
4 No @ 574.48 each				229820
⑫ Red reflective sign				
traffic sign etc.				
Qty side to m's Bge 11 ft 12				
1.92 m ² @ 11675.33 / m ²				2242420
⑬ border Red reflective sign				
Board				
600 mm equilateral				
Qty side to m's Bge 11 ft 13				
= 42 No @ 3352.20 each				14079220
⑭ 600 mm circular				
4 No @ 3549.59				1419820
⑮ 600 mm x 450 mm sign				
8 No @ 3425.25				2740220
Total				21,723520

Continuation

15/19

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(iv) 900mm size octagonal					Rs 21,7235120
1 No @ 7270.31					Rs 727020
(14) Round p Boundary pillar					
Qty vide this M.O for 12 & 14					
= 60 Nos @ 494.16 each					Rs 2665020
(15) Planting of tree					
Qty vide this M.O for 12 & 15					
= 37 Nos @ 844.59 each					Rs 3125020
(16) Round p Road marking					
Qty vide this M.O for 2 & 6					
= 249 M ² @ 721.95					Rs 17976620
(17) Round p Logo & citation information					
Qty vide this M.O for 12 & 17					
= 2 Nos @ 9552.08					Rs 1910420
(18) Plastering with c.m (1:1:4) ch.					
Qty vide this M.O for 12 & 18					
= 16 M ² @ 140.30 M ²					Rs 224520
(19) Painting on parapet					
Qty vide this M.O for 12 & 19					
= 100.76 M ²					
48.16 M ² @ 100.76/M ²					Rs 485320
Total Rs 274648920					
(20) GST 12%					Rs 29357920
(21) Lwe - 4%					Rs 2446520

Continuation

Rs 276453320

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.F.	2764532
(i) Earth - 1112.5 M ² @ 3320					
		10.7		B	334120
(ii) GSB - 30.22 M ² @ 53200					
		10.7		B	160820
(iii) WBM @ 25.77 @ 700.8					
		10.7		B	282020
(iv) WBM @ 38.99 @ 714.30					
		10.7		B	278520
(v) M.S.S - 826.93 @ 14.13					
		10.7		B	116920

(vi) SDBC - 112.20 M ² @ 795.90					
		10.7		B	893120
(vii) Paver - 16 M ² @ 184.59					
		10.7		B	29520
					1994920
				B.F.	278448220

Low Division Right side					
M.B. 15				(v) B	25,06,05520
VR No 7					
at 9/3/22				Below B	2,784,27220
Corrected that cost work has been completed as per specification.					
				Recd	
				15/03/22	
				76	

Continuation

2nd Annual

17th

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					Proposed Value - 278427
					Less Br. Joints (-) 250655
					278427
					Memo of Survey
					By S.D. @ 5/2 - 13921-
					" Indentation - 2784-
					" Labour @ 5/2 - 2784-
					" Cast @ 5/2 - 2784-
					" 5455 @ 5/2 - 2784.
					25057
					By Chofre - 253370.
					278427

Issued for Rs. 278427 = Rs. Two Lacs
Seventy eight thousand Four hundred
Twenty Seven

21/3/22
16.03.22
16-3-22

Executive Engineer

R.W.D. Work Division Sasaram-2

29
16-3-22

Continuation